
CUSTOMER DETAILS New Customer Existing Customer

Same as Above

Phone 1300 088 887

BILLING DETAILS

Company / Sole Trader Name

Trading As

Suburb

Suburb

ABN

ACN

Postcode

Postcode

Contact Email

Billing Contact Email

State

State

Street Address

Billing Address

Customer Contact Name

Billing Contact Name

Contact Phone

Billing Contact Phone

Contact Mobile

Billing Contact Mobile

SERVICE / PRODUCT DETAILS

Monthly Charges (incGST)

Monthly Charges (incGST)

Monthly Charges (incGST)

Monthly Charges (incGST)

Monthly Charges (incGST)

Monthly Charges (incGST)

Total Monthly Charges (inc GST)

TOTALS

Once-Off Charges (incGST)

Once-Off Charges (incGST)

Once-Off Charges (incGST)

Once-Off Charges (incGST)

Once-Off Charges (incGST)

Once-Off Charges (incGST)

Total Once-Off Charges (inc GST)

Plan/Product

Plan/Product

Plan/Product

Plan/Product

Plan/Product

Plan/Product

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

Term

Term

Term

Term

Term

Term

PORTING AUTHORITY

Porting Numbers
I certify that I have the authority as lessee of the telephone numbers listed on this form, or 
as the authorised agent for the lessee, to request porting of these telephone numbers to 
Broadland Solutions and that I , or the lessee (as the case may be), do not have a contractual 
obligation with another carrier or service provider, relating to these telephone numbers.

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE

I agree to acquire the goods and/or services set out above (including where applicable to transfer services to Broadland Solutions as set out above) on the terms of Broadland Solutions’ Terms and 
Conditions T&C’s) and warrant that I have the authority to do so and that all details provided are true and correct. I have read the Terms and conditions summary and agree to be bound by the Terms and 
conditions. I consent to Broadland Solutions obtaining and using credit information about me in order to assess my creditworthiness in relation to this 1:1048576

Authorised Representative Name

Authorised Representative Signature

Position/Title

Date

NSW

NSWVICQLDWASATASACTNT

GOSFORD AND DISTRICT TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

GOSFORD AND DISTRICT TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

Gosford

52377103934

2250 rob@gosfordtennisclub.com.au

10 Racecource Road

0422974749

Robert Eldridge

$78.00

$6.00

$14.00

$110.00

$208.00

$299.00

$299.00

Broadcloud StandardAccess Plan ($26.00 - includes local & national calls)

Yealink w52 Cordless Handset

Yealink T42 handset

NBN 100/40 Unlimited Data

3

1

2

1

36mths

36mths

36mths

36mths

 0243252921

Rob Eldridge General Manager

11/07/2017
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