—Docusigned by:

Robert Eldridge
—2ED3EDF418F04BF...



**Phone** 1300 088 887

CUSTOMER DETAILS					<b>✓</b> New Cu	stomer	Existing Customer	
Company / Sole Trader Name						ACN		
GOSFORD AND DISTRICT	TENNIS	ASSOCIATIO	N					
Trading As							ABN	
GOSFORD AND DISTRICT TENNIS ASSOCIATION						52377103934		
Street Address	Customer Contac	t Name		Contact Phone				
10 Racecource Road	Robert Eldridg	e						
Suburb	State	Postcode	Contact Email	Email			Contact Mobile	
Gosford	NSW	2250	rob@gosfordtennisclub.com.au			0422974749		
BILLING DETAILS						<b>✓</b>	Same as Above	
Billing Address	Billing Contact N	ame	g Contact Phone					
Suburb State Postcode			Billing Contact En	mail	Billing	lling Contact Mobile		
SERVICE / PRODUCT DETAILS								
Plan/Product	,		QTY	Term	Monthly Charges (inc	·GST) One	ce-Off Charges (incGST)	
Broadcloud StandardAccess Plan (\$26.	00 - includes	local & national cal		36mths	\$78.00		9.00	
Plan/Product			QTY	Term	Monthly Charges (inc		ce-Off Charges (incGST)	
Yealink w52 Cordless Handse	et		1	36mths	\$6.00			
Plan/Product			QTY	Term	Monthly Charges (inc	:GST) One	ce-Off Charges (incGST	
Yealink T42 handset			2	36mths	\$14.00			
Plan/Product			QTY	Term	Monthly Charges (inc	GST) One	ce-Off Charges (incGST	
NBN 100/40 Unlimited Data			1	36mths	\$110.00			
Plan/Product			QTY	Term	Monthly Charges (inc	GST) One	ce-Off Charges (incGST	
Plan/Product			QTY	Term	Monthly Charges (inc	:GST) One	ce-Off Charges (incGST)	
				Total Mo	onthly Charges (inc GST)	Total Onc	e-Off Charges (inc GST)	
			TOTALS \$208.00			\$299.00		
PORTING AUTHORITY								
Porting Numbers								
0243252921				I certify that I have the authority as lessee of the telephone numbers listed on this form, or as the authorised agent for the lessee, to request porting of these telephone numbers to Broadland Solutions and that I, or the lessee (as the case may be), do not have a contractual obligation with another carrier or service provider, relating to these telephone numbers.				
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE								
agree to acquire the goods and/or services s Conditions T&C's) and warrant that I have the a conditions. I consent to Broadland Solutions o	uthority to do s	o and that all details p	rovided are true and co	rrect. I have read	the Terms and conditions sum	mary and agree t		
Authorised Representative Name				Position/Title				
Rob Eldridge				General Manager				
Authorised Representative Signature				Date				

11/07/2017